callsign
N793JS
EJA703
N68SONY
GTH12
N945JS
UAL352
EIM167

ac_type
C560
CL35
C680
F2TH
C750
A320
GLF4

registration

N793JS

N703QS
N68ONY
N12MW
N945JS

N451UA
N167TV

dep_af des_time

KBUF
KIAD
KTEB
KSRQ
KFMY
KSFO
KSRQ

12/21/2019 11:43
12/21/2019 11:45
12/21/2019 14:23
12/21/2019 14:52
12/21/2019 15:51
12/21/2019 17:48
12/21/2019 18:08

des_af

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_rwy
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



